
2018 Granite Ridge Girls Conference Championship -  
 Becker 5/15/2018 
  
Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored  
1) Becker 162.75  
2) Foley 148.50 
3) Little Falls 100  
4) St. Cloud Cathedral 67.50 
5) Albany 66  
6) Zimmerman High School 65.50 
7) Mora 53.75  
8) Milaca High School 33  
 
Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 9:59.95 5/17/2016 Milaca, Milaca  
 B TenHaken, E Bolt, S Manoleff, J Ploeger 
  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Foley 'A' 10:29.00 10:38.74 10  
 1) Hageman, Alaina 2) Stemper, Emily 12  
 3) Piepgras, Ellie 9 4) Novak, Jami 9  
 2 Becker 'A' 10:30.50 10:38.83 8  
 1) Kolbinger, Victoria 11 2) Nelson, Abby 9  
 3) Schug, Whitney 9 4) Hendrickson, Alli 12  
 3 Mora 'A' 10:56.00 10:51.83 6  
 1) Anderson, Rachel 11 2) Houglum, Tess 09  
 3) Nissen, Lauralynne 12 4) Schwinghamer, Johanna 09  
 4 Little Falls 'A' 11:25.42 11:11.77 5  
 1) Zupko, Kaylee 9 2) Johnson, Camilla 10  
 3) Loeffler, Courtney 9 4) Wright, Angela 10  
 5 Milaca High School 'A' 10:52.60 11:50.34 4  
 1) Myers, Grace 9 2) Burns, Emma 12  
 3) Liungman, Carolina 10 4) Fridstroean, Hillevi 11  
 6 Zimmerman High School 'A' 11:23.72 12:05.14 3  
 1) Gallay, Ilus 9 2) Baker, Grace 9  
 3) Wehmeyer, Kaitlyn 9 4) Guentzel, Grace  
================================================================================ 
 
 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
=========================================================================  
 GRC: 15.30 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
=========================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Schirmers, Kali 10 Little Falls 17.56 15.97Q  
 2 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 16.81 16.72Q  
 3 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 16.68 16.82q  
 4 Tomczik, Kate 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 17.57 17.28q  
 5 Addy, Victoria 10 Milaca High School 18.30 17.94  
 6 Maciej, Sara 11 Foley 18.43 18.52  
 7 Petershick, Grace 10 Little Falls 19.82 18.77  
 8 Folkema, Emma 09 Mora 20.56 21.60  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 O'Brien, Miranda 12 Becker 16.60 16.73Q  
 2 Hilger, Abbey 11 Foley 16.91 16.83Q  
 3 Kloss, Jayden 10 Foley 17.46 17.63  
 4 Danilyuk, Leah 9 Milaca High School 18.28 18.41  
 5 Doucette, Callie 10 Becker 17.66 18.41  
 6 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 18.50 18.58  



 7 Mattson, Shannon 9 Zhs 19.54 19.44  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Westin, Kayden 12 Becker 16.97 17.03Q  
 2 Schirmers, Danielle Little Falls 16.52 17.78Q  
 3 Pegg, Catie 12 Mora 17.00 17.87  
 4 Williams, Olivia 9 Zhs 18.22 18.37  
 5 Gave, Kayla 8 Milaca High School 19.30 18.48  
 6 Castro, Tricia 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 18.55 18.71  
 7 Pegg, Marie 11 Mora 18.21 18.90  
============================================================================ 
 GRC: 15.30 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries  
 1 Schirmers, Kali 10 Little Falls 17.56 15.97Q 1 
 2 O'Brien, Miranda 12 Becker 16.60 16.73Q 2 
 3 Westin, Kayden 12 Becker 16.97 17.03Q 3 
 4 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 16.81 16.72Q 1 
 5 Hilger, Abbey 11 Foley 16.91 16.83Q 2 
 6 Schirmers, Danielle Little Falls 16.52 17.78Q 3 
 7 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 16.68 16.82q 1 
 8 Tomczik, Kate 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 17.57 17.28q 1 
 9 Kloss, Jayden 10 Foley 17.46 17.63 2 
 10 Pegg, Catie 12 Mora 17.00 17.87 3 
 11 Addy, Victoria 10 Milaca High School 18.30 17.94 1 
 12 Williams, Olivia 9 Zhs 18.22 18.37 3 
 13 Danilyuk, Leah 9 Milaca High School 18.28 18.41 2 
 14 Doucette, Callie 10 Becker 17.66 18.41 2 
 15 Gave, Kayla 8 Milaca High School 19.30 18.48 3 
 16 Maciej, Sara 11 Foley 18.43 18.52 1 
 17 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 18.50 18.58 2 
 18 Castro, Tricia 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 18.55 18.71 3 
 19 Petershick, Grace 10 Little Falls 19.82 18.77 1 
 20 Pegg, Marie 11 Mora 18.21 18.90 3 
 21 Mattson, Shannon 9 Zhs 19.54 19.44 2 
 22 Folkema, Emma 09 Mora 20.56 21.60 1 
 
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 15.30 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Schirmers, Kali 10 Little Falls 15.97 15.65 10  
 2 O'Brien, Miranda 12 Becker 16.73 16.57 8  
 3 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 16.72 16.59 6  
 4 Hilger, Abbey 11 Foley 16.83 16.73 5  
 5 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 16.82 16.81 4  
 6 Schirmers, Danielle Little Falls 17.78 17.28 3  
 7 Westin, Kayden 12 Becker 17.03 17.36 2  
 8 Tomczik, Kate 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 17.28 17.69 1  
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
=========================================================================  
 GRC: 12.52 5/15/2012 Claire Gapinski, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
=========================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Korhonen, Kassie 11 Foley 13.18 13.48Q  
 2 Beier, Brooke Foley 13.20 13.50Q  
 3 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 13.41 13.71q  
 4 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 13.38 13.77  
 5 Windfeldt, Allison 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 14.04 14.19  
 6 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 14.25 14.33  
 7 Lubrant, Anna 9 Milaca High School 13.98 14.53  



 8 Heyer, Karissa 11 Zhs 14.65 15.15  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Ploeger, Cassidy 9 Becker 13.07 13.02Q  
 2 Lewandowski, Samantha Foley 13.22 13.50Q  
 3 Zack, Claire 10 Little Falls 13.30 13.56q  
 4 Richards, Talia 10 Zhs 14.10 14.08  
 5 Brausen, Molly 12 Albany 13.95 14.14  
 6 Doucette, Callie 10 Becker 14.20 14.83  
 7 Allen, Nicole 11 Milaca High School 14.79 14.87  
 8 Patten, Stephanie 10 Milaca High School 15.23  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 12.88 13.72Q  
 2 Kathrein, Maizee Little Falls 13.25 13.99Q  
 3 Feigum, Madeline 10 Zhs 14.18 14.00  
 4 Barchus, Breanna 9 Little Falls 13.25 14.18  
 5 Yoder, Katie 08 Mora 14.20 14.40  
 6 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 13.86 14.42  
 -- Stommes, Sydney 11 Becker 13.74 DQ  
============================================================================ 
 GRC: 12.52 5/15/2012 Claire Gapinski, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries  
 1 Ploeger, Cassidy 9 Becker 13.07 13.02Q 2 
 2 Korhonen, Kassie 11 Foley 13.18 13.48Q 1 
 3 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 12.88 13.72Q 3 
 4 Lewandowski, Samantha Foley 13.22 13.50Q 2 
 5 Beier, Brooke Foley 13.20 13.50Q 1 
 6 Kathrein, Maizee Little Falls 13.25 13.99Q 3 
 7 Zack, Claire 10 Little Falls 13.30 13.56q 2 
 8 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 13.41 13.71q 1 
 9 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 13.38 13.77 1 
 10 Feigum, Madeline 10 Zhs 14.18 14.00 3 
 11 Richards, Talia 10 Zhs 14.10 14.08 2 
 12 Brausen, Molly 12 Albany 13.95 14.14 2 
 13 Barchus, Breanna 9 Little Falls 13.25 14.18 3 
 14 Windfeldt, Allison 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 14.04 14.19 1 
 15 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 14.25 14.33 1 
 16 Yoder, Katie 08 Mora 14.20 14.40 3 
 17 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 13.86 14.42 3 
 18 Lubrant, Anna 9 Milaca High School 13.98 14.53 1 
 19 Doucette, Callie 10 Becker 14.20 14.83 2 
 20 Allen, Nicole 11 Milaca High School 14.79 14.87 2 
 21 Heyer, Karissa 11 Zhs 14.65 15.15 1 
 22 Patten, Stephanie 10 Milaca High School 15.23 2 
 -- Stommes, Sydney 11 Becker 13.74 DQ 3 
 
Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 12.52 5/15/2012 Claire Gapinski, Foley  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 13.72 13.26 10  
 2 Ploeger, Cassidy 9 Becker 13.02 13.28 8  
 3 Korhonen, Kassie 11 Foley 13.48 13.59 6  
 4 Beier, Brooke Foley 13.50 13.65 5  
 5 Lewandowski, Samantha Foley 13.50 13.89 4  
 6 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 13.71 13.90 3  
 7 Zack, Claire 10 Little Falls 13.56 13.98 2  
 8 Kathrein, Maizee Little Falls 13.99 14.13 1  
 
Event 7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 1:48.91 5/17/2016 Mora, Mora  



 A Eustice, A Altman, C Pegg, T Klink 
  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Foley 'A' 1:51.29 1:50.69 10  
 1) Milstroh, Jessica 11 2) Stone, Tina 11  
 3) Braun, Megan 11 4) Beier, Brooke  
 2 Becker 'A' 1:52.01 1:53.29 8  
 1) Ploeger, Cassidy 9 2) Westin, Kayden 12  
 3) Maruska, Abby 11 4) Stommes, Sydney 11  
 3 Mora 'A' 1:55.76 1:53.57 6  
 1) Pegg, Catie 12 2) Bos, Hannah 10  
 3) Yoder, Katie 08 4) Klink, Taytum 10  
 4 Albany 'A' 1:52.83 1:53.63 5  
 1) Waletzko, Sophia 10 2) Kollodge, Amanda 11  
 3) Brausen, Molly 12 4) Mayers, Holly 11  
 5 Milaca High School 'A' 1:52.13 1:53.97 4  
 1) Manoleff, Sarah 10 2) Manoleff, Kate 12  
 3) Mettling, Brynn 10 4) Kragt, Jackie 9  
 6 Little Falls 'A' 1:51.09 1:54.82 3  
 1) Zack, Claire 10 2) Petershick, Grace 10  
 3) Kathrein, Maizee 4) Foote, Alice 12  
 7 Zimmerman High School 'A' 2:01.69 1:59.85 2  
 1) Larson, Abigail 2) Koch, Alyssa 10  
 3) Miller, Anikka 9 4) Wehmeyer, Kaitlyn 9  
 -- St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 2:02.70 DQ  
 
Event 9 Girls 1600 Meter Run 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 5:17.61 5/16/2017 Lexi Dehmer, Becker  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Dehmer, Lexi 10 Becker 5:35.35 5:16.42 10  
 2 Bengston, Julie 9 Becker 5:25.21 5:16.82 8  
 3 Kalthoff, Kristine 9 Albany 5:27.12 5:27.14 6  
 4 Nuest, Dani 9 Becker 5:34.67 5:32.97 5  
 5 Zimpel, Hailee Zhs 5:39.36 5:46.75 4  
 6 Smith, Sophia 9 Zhs 5:59.59 5:48.10 3  
 7 Hansen, Brittany 9 Milaca High School 5:50.95 5:49.17 2  
 8 Christen, Abbie 9 Albany 6:07.32 5:57.32 1  
 9 Danilyuk, Elizabeth 10 Milaca High School 6:04.26 6:04.26  
 10 Maehren, Kaitlyn 10 Foley 6:07.20 6:05.81  
 11 Holmgren, Eva 08 Mora 5:57.65 6:10.23  
 12 Johnson, Camilla 10 Little Falls 6:26.94 6:31.97  
 13 Wendt, Cassandra 9 Foley 6:33.00 6:42.42  
 14 Zupko, Kaylee 9 Little Falls 6:57.23 6:45.16  
 15 Guentzel, Grace Zhs 6:28.81 7:05.15  
 16 Smith, Cailyn 11 Mora 7:20.55 7:07.55  
 17 Wolters, Mariah 9 Little Falls 7:26.63 7:34.72  
 
Event 11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 51.42 5/15/2012 Foley, Foley  
 C. Gapinski, V. Brenny, .r Landwehr, G. Wipper  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Foley 'A' 53.33 52.46 10  
 1) Kipka, Maggie 11 2) Stone, Tina 11  
 3) Helmin, Paige 11 4) Korhonen, Kassie 11  
 2 Mora 'A' 55.59 53.65 8  
 1) Bos, Hannah 10 2) Pegg, Catie 12  
 3) Yoder, Katie 08 4) Klink, Taytum 10  



 3 Little Falls 'A' 53.97 54.07 6  
 1) Vacek, Joelle 2) Zack, Claire 10  
 3) Barchus, Breanna 9 4) Kathrein, Maizee  
 4 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 54.98 54.18 5  
 5 Becker 'A' 55.23 54.41 4  
 1) Stommes, Sydney 11 2) Doucette, Callie 10  
 3) Maruska, Abby 11 4) O'Brien, Miranda 12  
 6 Zimmerman High School 'A' 55.23 54.87 3  
 1) Feigum, Madeline 10 2) Heyer, Karissa 11  
 3) Koch, Alyssa 10 4) Richards, Talia 10  
 7 Milaca High School 'A' 54.61 55.01 2  
 1) Mettling, Brynn 10 2) Lubrant, Anna 9  
 3) Danilyuk, Leah 9 4) Kragt, Jackie 9  
 
Event 13 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 1:00.87 5/14/2013 Rachel Eickhoff, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Ness, Addie 11 Mora 1:18.00 1:14.42  
 2 Lunde, Brienna 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 1:15.97 1:14.84  
 3 Sparrow-Arens, Angilina 11 Mora 1:20.70 1:16.86  
Section 2  
 1 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 1:09.55 1:07.40 1  
 2 Wiley, Kyla 9 Zhs 1:08.95 1:07.62  
 3 Gruenes, Alyssa 10 Becker 1:13.01 1:09.55  
 4 Fridstroean, Hillevi 11 Milaca High School 1:10.96 1:09.87  
 5 Samantha, Beto 9 Little Falls 1:10.03 1:10.74  
 6 Allen, Nicole 11 Milaca High School 1:15.42 1:10.90  
 7 Schmid, Sydney 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 1:12.39 1:13.30  
 8 Janu, Josie 10 Zhs 1:12.66 1:13.97  
Section 3  
 1 Bouley, Cheresa 11 Zhs 1:02.40 1:01.97 10  
 2 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 1:04.48 1:03.16 8  
 3 Hageman, Alaina Foley 1:05.52 1:03.69 6  
 4 Milstroh, Jessica 11 Foley 1:04.58 1:04.28 5  
 5 Manoleff, Sarah 10 Milaca High School 1:04.31 1:05.06 4  
 6 Walz, Landrie 11 Foley 1:06.52 1:05.67 3  
 7 Gruenes, Jessica 9 Becker 1:06.00 1:06.39 2  
 8 Madison, Marquette 11 Little Falls 1:08.01 1:08.16  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 1:00.87 5/14/2013 Rachel Eickhoff, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Bouley, Cheresa 11 Zhs 1:02.40 1:01.97 3 10  
 2 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 1:04.48 1:03.16 3 8  
 3 Hageman, Alaina Foley 1:05.52 1:03.69 3 6  
 4 Milstroh, Jessica 11 Foley 1:04.58 1:04.28 3 5  
 5 Manoleff, Sarah 10 Milaca High School 1:04.31 1:05.06 3 4  
 6 Walz, Landrie 11 Foley 1:06.52 1:05.67 3 3  
 7 Gruenes, Jessica 9 Becker 1:06.00 1:06.39 3 2  
 8 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 1:09.55 1:07.40 2 1  
 9 Wiley, Kyla 9 Zhs 1:08.95 1:07.62 2  
 10 Madison, Marquette 11 Little Falls 1:08.01 1:08.16 3  
 11 Gruenes, Alyssa 10 Becker 1:13.01 1:09.55 2  
 12 Fridstroean, Hillevi 11 Milaca High School 1:10.96 1:09.87 2  
 13 Samantha, Beto 9 Little Falls 1:10.03 1:10.74 2  
 14 Allen, Nicole 11 Milaca High School 1:15.42 1:10.90 2  
 15 Schmid, Sydney 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 1:12.39 1:13.30 2  
 16 Janu, Josie 10 Zhs 1:12.66 1:13.97 2  
 17 Ness, Addie 11 Mora 1:18.00 1:14.42 1  
 18 Lunde, Brienna 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 1:15.97 1:14.84 1  
 19 Sparrow-Arens, Angilina 11 Mora 1:20.70 1:16.86 1  



 
Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 45.67 5/15/2012 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Gave, Kayla 8 Milaca High School 56.00 52.01  
 2 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 59.07 55.09  
 3 Williams, Ella Zhs 55.67 56.73  
 4 Thielen, Hailey 12 Mora 55.90 56.91  
 5 Folkema, Emma 09 Mora 1:00.78 59.17  
 6 Pegg, Marie 11 Mora 59.87 1:00.87  
Section 2  
 1 Batty, Sarah 10 Foley 53.86 51.37 2  
 2 Schirmers, Danielle Little Falls 55.47 51.49  
 3 Williams, Olivia 9 Zhs 53.79 52.56  
 4 Hilger, Abbey 11 Foley 54.30 53.73  
 5 Mattson, Shannon 9 Zhs 53.40 54.39  
 6 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 54.96 54.65  
 7 Pleoger, Madison 10 Becker 53.87 55.14  
 8 Addy, Victoria 10 Milaca High School 54.49 55.42  
Section 3  
 1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 48.94 48.57 10  
 2 Schirmers, Kali 10 Little Falls 49.17 48.97 8  
 3 Tomczik, Kate 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 51.14 49.47 6  
 4 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 50.00 50.23 5  
 5 O'Brien, Miranda 12 Becker 51.36 50.87 4  
 6 Westin, Kayden 12 Becker 52.30 51.11 3  
 7 Kloss, Jayden 10 Foley 52.50 51.45 1  
 8 Danilyuk, Leah 9 Milaca High School 53.12 52.71  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 45.67 5/15/2012 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 48.94 48.57 3 10  
 2 Schirmers, Kali 10 Little Falls 49.17 48.97 3 8  
 3 Tomczik, Kate 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 51.14 49.47 3 6  
 4 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 50.00 50.23 3 5  
 5 O'Brien, Miranda 12 Becker 51.36 50.87 3 4  
 6 Westin, Kayden 12 Becker 52.30 51.11 3 3  
 7 Batty, Sarah 10 Foley 53.86 51.37 2 2  
 8 Kloss, Jayden 10 Foley 52.50 51.45 3 1  
 9 Schirmers, Danielle Little Falls 55.47 51.49 2  
 10 Gave, Kayla 8 Milaca High School 56.00 52.01 1  
 11 Williams, Olivia 9 Zhs 53.79 52.56 2  
 12 Danilyuk, Leah 9 Milaca High School 53.12 52.71 3  
 13 Hilger, Abbey 11 Foley 54.30 53.73 2  
 14 Mattson, Shannon 9 Zhs 53.40 54.39 2  
 15 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 54.96 54.65 2  
 16 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 59.07 55.09 1  
 17 Pleoger, Madison 10 Becker 53.87 55.14 2  
 18 Addy, Victoria 10 Milaca High School 54.49 55.42 2  
 19 Williams, Ella Zhs 55.67 56.73 1  
 20 Thielen, Hailey 12 Mora 55.90 56.91 1  
 21 Folkema, Emma 09 Mora 1:00.78 59.17 1  
 22 Pegg, Marie 11 Mora 59.87 1:00.87 1  
 
Event 17 Girls 800 Meter Run 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 2:22.48 5/17/2016 Bethany TenHaken, Milaca  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  



 1 Corbett, Meghan 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:49.53 2:40.71  
 2 Nissen, Lauralynne 12 Mora 2:46.60 2:40.80  
 3 Wright, Angela 10 Little Falls 2:44.59 2:41.78  
 4 Danilyuk, Elizabeth 10 Milaca High School 2:49.79 2:44.28  
 5 Hermanson, Jayden 9 Foley 2:48.95 2:44.76  
 6 Schumann, Tessa 9 Foley 2:42.70 2:45.15  
 7 Pelzel, Ellie 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:49.73 2:46.91  
 8 Onasch, Ariella 09 Mora 2:46.30 2:48.71  
 9 Jennifer, Neu 12 Albany 2:49.15 2:49.07  
 10 Myers, Grace 9 Milaca High School 2:48.00 2:51.13  
 11 Schultz, Lana 9 Zhs 3:14.58 3:15.49  
Section 2  
 1 TenHaken, Bethany 11 Milaca High School 2:21.13 2:22.05 10  
 2 Dehmer, Lexi 10 Becker 2:25.21 2:26.53 8  
 3 Bouley, Cheresa 11 Zhs 2:27.21 2:27.62 6  
 4 Bengston, Julie 9 Becker 2:28.79 2:28.62 5  
 5 Nuest, Dani 9 Becker 2:30.95 2:32.92 4  
 6 Seiler, Emma 12 Albany 2:35.38 2:34.39 3  
 7 Zimpel, Hailee Zhs 2:32.82 2:34.67 2  
 8 Loeffler, Courtney 9 Little Falls 2:37.32 2:37.11 1  
 9 Novak, Jami 9 Foley 2:34.50 2:40.59  
 10 Schwinghamer, Johanna 09 Mora 2:39.70 2:40.66  
 11 Christen, Abbie 9 Albany 2:40.17 2:41.68  
 12 Madison, Marquette 11 Little Falls 2:42.01 2:59.80  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 2:22.48 5/17/2016 Bethany TenHaken, Milaca  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 TenHaken, Bethany 11 Milaca High School 2:21.13 2:22.05 2 10  
 2 Dehmer, Lexi 10 Becker 2:25.21 2:26.53 2 8  
 3 Bouley, Cheresa 11 Zhs 2:27.21 2:27.62 2 6  
 4 Bengston, Julie 9 Becker 2:28.79 2:28.62 2 5  
 5 Nuest, Dani 9 Becker 2:30.95 2:32.92 2 4  
 6 Seiler, Emma 12 Albany 2:35.38 2:34.39 2 3  
 7 Zimpel, Hailee Zhs 2:32.82 2:34.67 2 2  
 8 Loeffler, Courtney 9 Little Falls 2:37.32 2:37.11 2 1  
 9 Novak, Jami 9 Foley 2:34.50 2:40.59 2  
 10 Schwinghamer, Johanna 09 Mora 2:39.70 2:40.66 2  
 11 Corbett, Meghan 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:49.53 2:40.71 1  
 12 Nissen, Lauralynne 12 Mora 2:46.60 2:40.80 1  
 13 Christen, Abbie 9 Albany 2:40.17 2:41.68 2  
 14 Wright, Angela 10 Little Falls 2:44.59 2:41.78 1  
 15 Danilyuk, Elizabeth 10 Milaca High School 2:49.79 2:44.28 1  
 16 Hermanson, Jayden 9 Foley 2:48.95 2:44.76 1  
 17 Schumann, Tessa 9 Foley 2:42.70 2:45.15 1  
 18 Pelzel, Ellie 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:49.73 2:46.91 1  
 19 Onasch, Ariella 09 Mora 2:46.30 2:48.71 1  
 20 Jennifer, Neu 12 Albany 2:49.15 2:49.07 1  
 21 Myers, Grace 9 Milaca High School 2:48.00 2:51.13 1  
 22 Madison, Marquette 11 Little Falls 2:42.01 2:59.80 2  
 23 Schultz, Lana 9 Zhs 3:14.58 3:15.49 1  
 
Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 25.70 5/15/2012 Claire Gapinski, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Pelzel, Lucy 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 30.18 29.40  
 2 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 31.68 29.56  
 3 Larson, Abigail Zhs 30.32 30.15  
 4 Koch, Alyssa 10 Zhs 30.70 30.97  
 5 Patten, Stephanie 10 Milaca High School 31.76 31.55  
 6 Janu, Josie 10 Zhs 32.69 32.35  



Section 2  
 1 Braun, Megan 11 Foley 28.96 28.37 4  
 2 Petershick, Grace 10 Little Falls 29.86 28.46 2  
 3 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 29.72 28.49 1  
 4 Kollodge, Amanda 11 Albany 28.75 28.54  
 5 Manoleff, Kate 12 Milaca High School 29.69 28.79  
 6 Maruska, Abby 11 Becker 28.84 29.15  
 7 Mettling, Brynn 10 Milaca High School 28.95 29.51  
 8 Bos, Hannah 10 Mora 29.43 29.92  
Section 3  
 1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 27.10 26.95 10  
 2 Ploeger, Cassidy 9 Becker 27.07 27.55 8  
 3 Beier, Brooke Foley 27.57 27.75 6  
 4 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 28.12 27.92 5  
 5 Klink, Taytum 10 Mora 27.35 28.38 3  
 6 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 28.27 28.53  
 7 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 28.49 28.77  
 8 Lewandowski, Samantha Foley 28.27 29.00  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 25.70 5/15/2012 Claire Gapinski, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 27.10 26.95 3 10  
 2 Ploeger, Cassidy 9 Becker 27.07 27.55 3 8  
 3 Beier, Brooke Foley 27.57 27.75 3 6  
 4 Ciarrochi, Grace 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 28.12 27.92 3 5  
 5 Braun, Megan 11 Foley 28.96 28.37 2 4  
 6 Klink, Taytum 10 Mora 27.35 28.38 3 3  
 7 Petershick, Grace 10 Little Falls 29.86 28.46 2 2  
 8 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 29.72 28.49 2 1  
 9 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 28.27 28.53 3  
 10 Kollodge, Amanda 11 Albany 28.75 28.54 2  
 11 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 28.49 28.77 3  
 12 Manoleff, Kate 12 Milaca High School 29.69 28.79 2  
 13 Lewandowski, Samantha Foley 28.27 29.00 3  
 14 Maruska, Abby 11 Becker 28.84 29.15 2  
 15 Pelzel, Lucy 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 30.18 29.40 1  
 16 Mettling, Brynn 10 Milaca High School 28.95 29.51 2  
 17 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 31.68 29.56 1  
 18 Bos, Hannah 10 Mora 29.43 29.92 2  
 19 Larson, Abigail Zhs 30.32 30.15 1  
 20 Koch, Alyssa 10 Zhs 30.70 30.97 1  
 21 Patten, Stephanie 10 Milaca High School 31.76 31.55 1  
 22 Janu, Josie 10 Zhs 32.69 32.35 1  
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 11:44.79 5/13/2014 Bethany Coop, Mora  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Hendrickson, Alli 12 Becker 11:37.86 11:56.16 10  
 2 Kalthoff, Kristine 9 Albany 11:48.05 12:04.72 8  
 3 Kolbinger, Victoria 11 Becker 12:14.45 12:25.72 6  
 4 Smith, Sophia 9 Zhs 12:28.70 12:35.20 5  
 5 Anderson, Rachel 11 Mora 12:31.56 12:43.24 4  
 6 Peterson, Lily 10 Mora 13:24.60 12:53.72 3  
 7 Hansen, Brittany 9 Milaca High School 12:53.55 13:03.71 2  
 8 Nelson, Abby 9 Becker 13:08.59 13:16.08 1  
 9 Houglum, Tess 09 Mora 12:20.83 14:10.08  
 10 Corrigan, Lailah 10 Foley 14:16.00 14:47.77  
 11 Berg, Martha 9 Little Falls 14:34.91 14:54.65  
 12 Bastian, Nicole 11 Foley 14:30.00 15:22.37  
  



Event 23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 4:17.20 5/14/2013 Little Falls, Little Falls  
 M. Hauer, N. Kurowski, C. Rutz, M. Dorn  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Albany 'A' 4:18.82 4:12.79 10  
 1) Neu, Rachael 10 2) Kollodge, Amanda 11  
 3) Seiler, Emma 12 4) Mayers, Holly 11  
 2 Becker 'A' 4:20.65 4:16.84 8  
 1) Nuest, Dani 9 2) Dehmer, Lexi 10  
 3) Gruenes, Jessica 9 4) Bengston, Julie 9  
 3 Foley 'A' 4:27.50 4:18.88 6  
 1) Hageman, Alaina 2) Teff, Callie 9  
 3) Swanson, Ellie 4) Novak, Jami 9  
 4 Milaca High School 'A' 4:24.81 4:20.21 5  
 1) Manoleff, Sarah 10 2) Manoleff, Kate 12  
 3) TenHaken, Bethany 11 4) Mikla, Reina 7  
 5 Little Falls 'A' 4:30.20 4:20.34 4  
 1) Madison, Marquette 11 2) Loeffler, Courtney 9  
 3) Schirmers, Kali 10 4) Sowada, Sophia 12  
 6 Zimmerman High School 'A' 4:25.23 4:22.41 3  
 1) Miller, Anikka 9 2) Wiley, Kyla 9  
 3) Zimpel, Hailee 4) Bouley, Cheresa 11  
 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 4:32.35 4:28.39 2  
 1) Tomczik, Kate 12 2) Van Erp, Maya 11  
 3) Pelzel, Lucy 11 4) Fromelt, Andrea 11  
 8 Mora 'A' 4:43.50 4:42.97 1  
 1) Schwinghamer, Johanna 09 2) Nissen, Lauralynne 12  
 3) Onasch, Ariella 09 4) Thielen, Hailey 12  
 
Event 25 Girls High Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 5-04 5/14/2013 Kaija Crowe, Milaca  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Sowada, Sophia 12 Little Falls 5-03.00 5-01.00 10  
 2 Teff, Callie 9 Foley 5-00.00 4-09.00 5.75 
 2 Greenwaldt, Bryn Foley 4-10.00 4-09.00 5.75 
 2 Hendrickson, Alli 12 Becker 5-00.00 4-09.00 5.75 
 2 Szoka, Abby 10 Mora 4-10.00 4-09.00 5.75 
 6 Williams, Olivia 9 Zhs 4-08.00 J4-09.00 2.50 
 6 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 5-00.00 J4-09.00 2.50 
 8 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 4-08.00 J4-09.00 1  
 9 Bengston, Julie 9 Becker 4-06.00 J4-09.00  
 10 Mach, Camry 10 Milaca High School 4-08.00 J4-09.00  
 11 Danilyuk, Elizabeth 10 Milaca High School 4-08.00 4-07.00  
 12 Lukenbill, Sage 08 Mora 4-04.00 J4-07.00  
 13 Hermanson, Jayden 9 Foley 4-08.00 J4-07.00  
 14 Myers, Grace 9 Milaca High School 4-06.00 4-05.00  
 14 Williams, Jenna 10 Mora 4-06.00 4-05.00  
 14 Miller, Anikka 9 Zhs 4-08.00 4-05.00  
 17 Heyer, Karissa 11 Zhs 4-06.00 J4-05.00  
 18 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 4-06.00 J4-05.00  
 19 Garding, Alli 11 Becker 4-04.00 4-03.00  
 20 Seiler, Emma 12 Albany 4-06.00 J4-03.00  
 -- Zenzen, Ava 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 4-08.00 NH  
 -- Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 4-02.00 NH  
 
Event 27 Girls Pole Vault 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 11-03 5/14/2013 Rachelle LeBlanc, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 



================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Jones, Hannah 11 Little Falls 9-02.00 9-04.00 10  
 2 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 9-06.00 J9-04.00 8  
 3 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 9-00.00 8-10.00 6  
 4 Piepgras, Ellie 9 Foley 8-06.00 8-04.00 5  
 5 Stemper, Emily 12 Foley 8-06.00 7-10.00 4  
 6 Wehmeyer, Kaitlyn 9 Zhs 7-06.00 J7-10.00 3  
 7 Gallay, Ilus 9 Zhs 7-06.00 7-04.00 2  
 8 Orth, Katie 12 Little Falls 7-00.00 J7-04.00 1  
 9 Illies, Alexandra 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 6-06.00 J7-04.00  
 10 Lippert, Orka 11 Milaca High School 7-00.00 6-10.00  
 10 Schilling, Nicole 12 Little Falls 7-06.00 6-10.00  
 10 Forker, Abby 12 Milaca High School 7-00.00 6-10.00  
 10 Stommes, Sydney 11 Becker 7-00.00 6-10.00  
 10 Malecha, Hope 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 6-06.00 6-10.00  
 10 Jandik, Rachel 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 7-00.00 6-10.00  
 16 Mikla, Reina 7 Milaca High School 6-06.00 6-04.00  
 16 Houglum, Tess 09 Mora 6-06.00 6-04.00  
 16 Garding, Alli 11 Becker 6-06.00 6-04.00  
 16 Folkema, Emma 09 Mora 6-00.00 6-04.00  
 -- Pleoger, Madison 10 Becker 6-06.00 NH  
 
Event 29 Girls Long Jump 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 17-05 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 14-09.00 15-07.75q 
 2 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 14-08.75 15-01.75q 
 3 Zack, Claire 10 Little Falls 14-04.00 14-05.00  
 4 Taylor, Jalen 10 Milaca High School 13-11.00 14-03.00  
 5 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 13-03.25 14-01.25  
 6 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 14-04.00 14-00.75  
 7 Manoleff, Sarah 10 Milaca High School 13-10.50  
 8 Miller, Anikka 9 Zhs 14-09.00 13-08.50  
 9 Kollodge, Amanda 11 Albany 13-04.00 13-06.50  
 10 Van Erp, Faith 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 14-04.00 13-03.75  
 10 Dehmer, Anika 9 Becker 12-09.00 13-03.75  
 12 Larson, Abigail Zhs 13-06.00 13-01.50  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Kipka, Maggie 11 Foley 15-02.00 15-07.50q 
 2 Klink, Taytum 10 Mora 16-01.00 15-06.75q 
 3 Teff, Callie 9 Foley 15-05.25 15-04.25q 
 4 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 15-04.75 15-03.25q 
 5 Van Erp, Maya 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 16-00.00 15-02.50q 
 6 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 15-07.75 15-01.50q 
 7 Gruenes, Jessica 9 Becker 14-10.75 14-11.00q 
 8 Vacek, Joelle Little Falls 14-10.75 14-10.75  
 9 Jacob, Katelin 11 Zhs 16-04.50 14-10.50  
 10 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 14-10.00 14-09.00  
 11 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 14-10.00 14-03.50  
 12 Manoleff, Kate 12 Milaca High School 14-09.00 13-10.50  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 17-05 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 14-09.00 15-07.75q 
 2 Kipka, Maggie 11 Foley 15-02.00 15-07.50q 
 3 Klink, Taytum 10 Mora 16-01.00 15-06.75q 
 4 Teff, Callie 9 Foley 15-05.25 15-04.25q 
 5 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 15-04.75 15-03.25q 
 6 Van Erp, Maya 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 16-00.00 15-02.50q 



 7 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 14-08.75 15-01.75q 
 8 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 15-07.75 15-01.50q 
 9 Gruenes, Jessica 9 Becker 14-10.75 14-11.00q 
 10 Vacek, Joelle Little Falls 14-10.75 14-10.75  
 11 Jacob, Katelin 11 Zhs 16-04.50 14-10.50  
 12 Waletzko, Sophia 10 Albany 14-10.00 14-09.00  
 13 Zack, Claire 10 Little Falls 14-04.00 14-05.00  
 14 Yoder, Emily 11 Mora 14-10.00 14-03.50  
 15 Taylor, Jalen 10 Milaca High School 13-11.00 14-03.00  
 16 Pechan, Isabelle 12 Little Falls 13-03.25 14-01.25  
 17 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 14-04.00 14-00.75  
 18 Manoleff, Sarah 10 Milaca High School 13-10.50  
 18 Manoleff, Kate 12 Milaca High School 14-09.00 13-10.50  
 20 Miller, Anikka 9 Zhs 14-09.00 13-08.50  
 21 Kollodge, Amanda 11 Albany 13-04.00 13-06.50  
 22 Van Erp, Faith 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 14-04.00 13-03.75  
 22 Dehmer, Anika 9 Becker 12-09.00 13-03.75  
 24 Larson, Abigail Zhs 13-06.00 13-01.50  
 
Event 29 Girls Long Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 17-05 5/14/2013 Cassandra Ortberg, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Hackenmueller, Noelle 8 St. Cloud Cathedral 15-07.75 16-05.75 10  
 2 Klink, Taytum 10 Mora 15-06.75 16-00.00 8  
 3 Gruenes, Jessica 9 Becker 14-11.00 15-11.50 6  
 4 Kipka, Maggie 11 Foley 15-07.50 15-07.25 5  
 5 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 15-01.75 15-06.50 4  
 6 Teff, Callie 9 Foley 15-04.25 15-04.25 3  
 7 Neu, Rachael 10 Albany 15-03.25 15-03.25 2  
 8 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 15-01.50 15-02.50 1  
 9 Van Erp, Maya 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 15-02.50 J15-02.50  
 
Event 31 Girls Triple Jump 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 35-05 5/13/2015 Megan Seymour, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Thielen, Hailey 12 Mora 28-09.50 30-00.50  
 2 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 30-01.00 29-11.00  
 3 Taylor, Jalen 10 Milaca High School 29-02.50 29-08.50  
 4 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 30-00.75 29-05.50  
 5 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 30-00.00 29-05.00  
 6 Mach, Camry 10 Milaca High School 28-01.00 28-10.00  
 7 Larson, Abigail Zhs 29-05.75 28-01.50  
 7 Lukenbill, Sage 08 Mora 28-02.25 28-01.50  
 9 Barchus, Breanna 9 Little Falls 27-09.00 26-11.00  
 -- Leah, Josephson 9 Little Falls 25-07.00 ND  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 32-05.00 33-01.50q 
 2 Walz, Landrie 11 Foley 31-02.00 33-00.00q 
 3 Vacek, Joelle Little Falls 30-06.25 32-00.00q 
 4 Castro, Tricia 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 32-07.00 31-11.50q 
 5 Stone, Tina 11 Foley 31-04.00 31-08.50q 
 6 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 33-08.00 31-04.00q 
 7 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 33-05.75 31-03.00q 
 8 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 32-10.00 30-07.50q 
 9 Maruska, Abby 11 Becker 30-05.00 30-04.00q 
 10 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 30-04.75 29-11.25  
 11 Wiley, Kyla 9 Zhs 31-08.00 29-03.50  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 35-05 5/13/2015 Megan Seymour, Zimmerman  



 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 32-05.00 33-01.50q 
 2 Walz, Landrie 11 Foley 31-02.00 33-00.00q 
 3 Vacek, Joelle Little Falls 30-06.25 32-00.00q 
 4 Castro, Tricia 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 32-07.00 31-11.50q 
 5 Stone, Tina 11 Foley 31-04.00 31-08.50q 
 6 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 33-08.00 31-04.00q 
 7 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 33-05.75 31-03.00q 
 8 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 32-10.00 30-07.50q 
 9 Maruska, Abby 11 Becker 30-05.00 30-04.00q 
 10 Thielen, Hailey 12 Mora 28-09.50 30-00.50  
 11 Schritz, Elli 08 Mora 30-04.75 29-11.25  
 12 Bauerly, Madelyn 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 30-01.00 29-11.00  
 13 Taylor, Jalen 10 Milaca High School 29-02.50 29-08.50  
 14 Kremers, Marissa 12 Albany 30-00.75 29-05.50  
 15 Holm, Keeley 10 Becker 30-00.00 29-05.00  
 16 Wiley, Kyla 9 Zhs 31-08.00 29-03.50  
 17 Mach, Camry 10 Milaca High School 28-01.00 28-10.00  
 18 Lukenbill, Sage 08 Mora 28-02.25 28-01.50  
 18 Larson, Abigail Zhs 29-05.75 28-01.50  
 20 Barchus, Breanna 9 Little Falls 27-09.00 26-11.00  
 -- Leah, Josephson 9 Little Falls 25-07.00 ND  
 
Event 31 Girls Triple Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 35-05 5/13/2015 Megan Seymour, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Castro, Tricia 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 31-11.50 33-04.50 10  
 2 Schmitz, Kate 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 33-01.50 33-01.50 8  
 3 Walz, Landrie 11 Foley 33-00.00 33-00.00 6  
 4 Stone, Tina 11 Foley 31-08.50 32-05.00 5  
 5 Pleoger, Cienna 10 Becker 30-07.50 32-04.75 4  
 6 Albers, Belle 11 Foley 31-04.00 32-04.00 3  
 7 Vacek, Joelle Little Falls 32-00.00 J32-04.00 2  
 8 Sandy, Corina 10 Zhs 31-03.00 31-09.00 1  
 9 Maruska, Abby 11 Becker 30-04.00 30-04.00  
 
Event 33 Girls Discus Throw 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 124-02 5/15/2012 Jadyn Bonasera, Princeton  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Mossman, Kylie 12 Zhs 82-01 78-11.50  
 2 Bechtold, Kendall 11 Foley 75-00 76-03.50  
 3 Hendrickson, Chloe 11 Milaca High School 78-06 74-08  
 4 Weber, Gabrielle 10 Zhs 74-06 73-11.50  
 5 Felix, Katie 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 78-00 70-03  
 6 Johnson, Emma 12 Milaca High School 67-02 69-11.50  
 7 Kothman, Abby 9 Foley 70-05 69-01.75  
 8 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 50-11 66-03  
 9 Donabauer, Autumn 9 Albany 66-06 64-06.50  
 10 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 62-08 61-03.75  
 11 Briggs, Anna 9 Becker 75-08 60-08  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 123-02 108-07.50q 
 2 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 93-11 100-08q 
 3 Struffert, Dana Foley 97-08 93-05q 
 4 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 98-10 91-04q 
 5 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 93-01 86-05q 
 6 Kvam, Sarah 10 Mora 87-06 86-03q 



 7 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 95-10 85-09q 
 8 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 84-04 84-04q 
 9 Moe, Maria 12 Little Falls 88-01 80-04q 
 10 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 88-02 79-07  
 11 Pautzke, Jayden 09 Mora 82-06 76-01  
 12 Trigg, Kaitlin 11 Milaca High School 82-06 70-00  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 124-02 5/15/2012 Jadyn Bonasera, Princeton  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 123-02 108-07.50q 
 2 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 93-11 100-08q 
 3 Struffert, Dana Foley 97-08 93-05q 
 4 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 98-10 91-04q 
 5 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 93-01 86-05q 
 6 Kvam, Sarah 10 Mora 87-06 86-03q 
 7 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 95-10 85-09q 
 8 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 84-04 84-04q 
 9 Moe, Maria 12 Little Falls 88-01 80-04q 
 10 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 88-02 79-07  
 11 Mossman, Kylie 12 Zhs 82-01 78-11.50  
 12 Bechtold, Kendall 11 Foley 75-00 76-03.50  
 13 Pautzke, Jayden 09 Mora 82-06 76-01  
 14 Hendrickson, Chloe 11 Milaca High School 78-06 74-08  
 15 Weber, Gabrielle 10 Zhs 74-06 73-11.50  
 16 Felix, Katie 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 78-00 70-03  
 17 Trigg, Kaitlin 11 Milaca High School 82-06 70-00  
 18 Johnson, Emma 12 Milaca High School 67-02 69-11.50  
 19 Kothman, Abby 9 Foley 70-05 69-01.75  
 20 Stangler, Kathryn 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 50-11 66-03  
 21 Donabauer, Autumn 9 Albany 66-06 64-06.50  
 22 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 62-08 61-03.75  
 23 Briggs, Anna 9 Becker 75-08 60-08  
 
Event 33 Girls Discus Throw 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 124-02 5/15/2012 Jadyn Bonasera, Princeton  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 08-07.50 108-07.50 10  
 2 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 100-08 104-11 8  
 3 Struffert, Dana Foley 93-05 93-05 6  
 4 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 91-04 92-11 5  
 5 Kvam, Sarah 10 Mora 86-03 91-04 4  
 6 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 86-05 89-04 3  
 7 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 85-09 86-10.50 2  
 8 Moe, Maria 12 Little Falls 80-04 86-03 1  
 9 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 84-04 84-06  
 
Event 35 Girls Shot Put 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 41-09 5/15/2012 Cassandra Cardinal, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Kothman, Abby 9 Foley 25-10.00 27-00.00  
 2 Ash, Gracie 9 Milaca High School 26-08.50 26-04.00  
 3 Hendrickson, Chloe 11 Milaca High School 26-05.75 24-06.00  
 4 LaClare, Isabelle 9 Milaca High School 25-08.00 24-05.50  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 30-09.00 30-10.50q 
 2 Felix, Katie 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 29-03.00 29-03.50q 
 3 Haas, Kaia 10 Mora 30-09.00 27-10.50  



 4 Struffert, Dana Foley 26-10.00 27-09.00  
 5 Mossman, Kylie 12 Zhs 28-09.00 27-03.00  
 6 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 26-11.00 26-08.00  
 7 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 27-05.50 26-05.00  
 8 Briggs, Anna 9 Becker 29-05.00 26-04.00  
 9 Stich, Madison 9 Albany 28-02.00 22-11.00  
Flight 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 39-03.00 38-04.00q 
 2 Bechtold, Kendall 11 Foley 36-04.00 35-04.50q 
 3 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 34-10.00 34-03.50q 
 4 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 35-02.00 33-08.00q 
 5 Weber, Gabrielle 10 Zhs 34-05.50 33-07.50q 
 6 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 31-06.00 31-06.00q 
 7 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 32-00.50 31-05.00q 
 8 Bos, Hannah 10 Mora 30-11.00 28-11.00  
 9 Moe, Maria 12 Little Falls 31-01.00 27-07.50  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 41-09 5/15/2012 Cassandra Cardinal, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 39-03.00 38-04.00q 
 2 Bechtold, Kendall 11 Foley 36-04.00 35-04.50q 
 3 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 34-10.00 34-03.50q 
 4 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 35-02.00 33-08.00q 
 5 Weber, Gabrielle 10 Zhs 34-05.50 33-07.50q 
 6 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 31-06.00 31-06.00q 
 7 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 32-00.50 31-05.00q 
 8 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 30-09.00 30-10.50q 
 9 Felix, Katie 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 29-03.00 29-03.50q 
 10 Bos, Hannah 10 Mora 30-11.00 28-11.00  
 11 Haas, Kaia 10 Mora 30-09.00 27-10.50  
 12 Struffert, Dana Foley 26-10.00 27-09.00  
 13 Moe, Maria 12 Little Falls 31-01.00 27-07.50  
 14 Mossman, Kylie 12 Zhs 28-09.00 27-03.00  
 15 Kothman, Abby 9 Foley 25-10.00 27-00.00  
 16 Stommes, Morgan 12 Albany 26-11.00 26-08.00  
 17 Dirkes, Peyton 9 Albany 27-05.50 26-05.00  
 18 Briggs, Anna 9 Becker 29-05.00 26-04.00  
 18 Ash, Gracie 9 Milaca High School 26-08.50 26-04.00  
 20 Hendrickson, Chloe 11 Milaca High School 26-05.75 24-06.00  
 21 LaClare, Isabelle 9 Milaca High School 25-08.00 24-05.50  
 22 Stich, Madison 9 Albany 28-02.00 22-11.00  
 
Event 35 Girls Shot Put 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 41-09 5/15/2012 Cassandra Cardinal, Foley  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Riley, Amari 11 Little Falls 38-04.00 38-04.00 10  
 2 Bechtold, Kendall 11 Foley 35-04.50 35-04.50 8  
 3 Weber, Gabrielle 10 Zhs 33-07.50 34-09.00 6  
 4 Becker, Alexandra 12 Little Falls 34-03.50 34-03.50 5  
 5 Kerzman, Madison 12 Becker 33-08.00 33-08.00 4  
 6 Edling, McKenna 12 Becker 31-05.00 32-01.50 3  
 7 Lukenbill, Molly 11 Mora 31-06.00 31-06.00 2  
 8 Muckenhirn, Miranda 11 Zhs 30-10.50 30-10.50 1  
 9 Felix, Katie 9 St. Cloud Cathedral 29-03.50 29-06.00  
 
	


